$2,750 - (unit #2) 54-353 Kamehameha Highway, Hauula

MLS® #202523320

$2,750
1 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 650 sqft
Residential Lease on 0.00 Acres

HAUULA, Hauula, HI

Available Now! This furnished 1BR rental
spans the entire top floor, of a 2-story house
with its own covered parking, entry & large
covered deck, it has expansive views, that
encompass the majestic Koolau mountain
range & partial view of the sparkling ocean.
The BR features a cozy king-size bed, AC &
TV, & the living room offers a full-size futon
couch/bed, AC & TV, accommodating
additional guests. The well-stocked kitchen
allows you to prepare your favorite meals with
ease, while the spacious covered deck
beckons you to embrace the outdoors making
use of the wood dining set, or simply unwind
on the comfortable cushioned teak lounge
chairs & enjoy the beachside breezes. Many
have also lauded the prime location, just a 60
second walk from a captivating 3/4-mile-long
stretch of sandy beach(at the end of the lane)
& a 3-minute walk to the nearby shopping
center with grocery stores, pharmacy, post
office & restaurants. Rent, with a 1-year
renewable lease, is $2750/mo. This includes
all utilities(Electric, Water/Sewer, Cable, WiFi,
Yard & Pest Service, Trash Pickup). A
6-month renewable or month-to-month lease is
also available. Small inside pet friendly only.

Essential Information

MLS® # 202523320
Price $2,750



Bedrooms 1

Bathrooms 1.00

Full Baths 1

Square Footage 650

Acres 0.00

Type Residential Lease
Sub-Type Duplex

Style Cottage, Duplex
Status Active

Community Information

Address (unit #2) 54-353 Kamehameha Highway

Area Kaneohe

Subdivision HAUULA

City Hauula

County Oahu

State HI

Zip Code 96717

Amenities

Utilities Cable Available, Electricity Available, High Speed Internet Available,

Sewer Available, Water Available, Trash Collection, Yard Maintenance
Parking Spaces 2

Parking Covered, One Space, Parking Available
View Garden, Mountain(s), Ocean, Sunrise
Interior

Interior Features  Bookcases,CeilingFans,SeeRemarks,Skylights,CableTv,WindowTreatm
ents

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Features GasGirill

School Information

Elementary Hauula
Middle Kahuku
High Kahuku

Additional Information



Days on Market 2
Lease Fee $0

Listing Details
Listing Office At Home Hawaii LLC

Based on information from the Multiple Listing Service of the HiCentral MLS®, Ltd. active listings last updated on
October 12th, 2025 at 9:41am HST. Information is deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Copyright: 2025 by the HiCentral
MLS®, Ltd.Listing information is provided exclusively for consumers' personal, non-commercial use and may not be
used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers may be interested in purchasing.Some of
the active listings appearing on this site may be listed by other REALTORS®. If you are interested in those active
listings, our company may represent you as the buyer's agent. If the active listing you are interested in is our company's
active listing, you may speak to one of our agents regarding your options for representation.



